
keratinocyte differentiation

mitotic nuclear division

mitotic sister chromatid
segregation

chromosome segregation

cytoplasmic translation

regulation of chromosome
organization

ribonucleoprotein complex
biogenesis

regulation of protein
localization to nucleus

transmembrane receptor
protein serine/threonine

kinase signaling pathway

stem cell population
maintenance

osteoblast differentiation

extracellular structure
organization

extracellular matrix
organization

epidermis development

cell−substrate adhesion

skin development

wound healing

down.PSC
(656)

down.PSC−like
(413)

down.meso−like−1
(594)

down.meso−like−2
(403)

down.mesodermal
(291)

down.iLSCs
(656)

down.iLSCs−diff
(784)

up.PSC
(472)

up.PSC−like
(206)

up.meso−like−1
(499)

up.meso−like−2
(386)

up.mesodermal
(305)

up.early−epi
(315)

up.iLSCs
(570)

up.iLSCs−diff
(614)

Cluster

GeneRatio

0.025

0.050

0.075

0.100

0.125

0.00025

0.00050

0.00075

qvalue



keratinocyte differentiation

mitotic nuclear division

mitotic sister chromatid
segregation

chromosome segregation

cytoplasmic translation

regulation of chromosome
organization

ribonucleoprotein complex
biogenesis

regulation of protein
localization to nucleus

transmembrane receptor
protein serine/threonine

kinase signaling pathway

stem cell population
maintenance

osteoblast differentiation

extracellular structure
organization

extracellular matrix
organization

epidermis development

cell−substrate adhesion

skin development

wound healing

down.PSC
(656)

down.PSC−like
(413)

down.meso−like−1
(594)

down.meso−like−2
(403)

down.mesodermal
(291)

down.iLSCs
(656)

down.iLSCs−diff
(784)

up.PSC
(472)

up.PSC−like
(206)

up.meso−like−1
(499)

up.meso−like−2
(386)

up.mesodermal
(305)

up.early−epi
(315)

up.iLSCs
(570)

up.iLSCs−diff
(614)

Cluster

GeneRatio

0.025

0.050

0.075

0.100

0.125

0.00025

0.00050

0.00075

qvalue



PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

FGFR2

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

ANXA5

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

RAP2B

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

SDC1

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

HBEGF

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

TNFRSF12A

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

IL1A

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

SMAD3

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

NFE2L2

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

ADAMTS18

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

ETS1

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

YAP1

cluster: PSC

enriched go term: wound healing from cluster: PSC
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enriched go term: skin development from cluster: PSC
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enriched go term: skin development from cluster: PSC−like
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enriched go term: cell−substrate adhesion from cluster: PSC−like
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cluster: meso−like−1

enriched go term: regulation of protein localization to nucleus from cluster: meso−like−1
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cluster: meso−like−1

enriched go term: ribonucleoprotein complex biogenesis from cluster: meso−like−1
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cluster: meso−like−2

enriched go term: cytoplasmic translation from cluster: meso−like−2
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cluster: meso−like−2

enriched go term: ribonucleoprotein complex biogenesis from cluster: meso−like−2
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cluster: mesodermal

enriched go term: osteoblast differentiation from cluster: mesodermal



PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

MTF2

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

TP63

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

LDB2

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

RBPJ

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

GNL3

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

POU5F1

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

MED14

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

JAG1

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

MYC

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

SALL4

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

4

LIN28A

PSC
PSC−like

early−epi

mesodermalmeso−like−2
meso−like−1

iLSCs

iLSCs−diff
−5

0

5

10

−10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0

1

2

3

NANOG

cluster: mesodermal

enriched go term: stem cell population maintenance from cluster: mesodermal
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cluster: iLSCs

enriched go term: chromosome segregation from cluster: iLSCs
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cluster: iLSCs

enriched go term: mitotic sister chromatid segregation from cluster: iLSCs
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cluster: iLSCs−diff

enriched go term: chromosome segregation from cluster: iLSCs−diff
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cluster: iLSCs−diff

enriched go term: mitotic nuclear division from cluster: iLSCs−diff
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cluster: early−epi

enriched go term: cell−substrate adhesion from cluster: early−epi
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cluster: early−epi

enriched go term: wound healing from cluster: early−epi


